TECHNICAL HELPLINES
US:1-888-927-6333
120 Volt USDW-M
Matting System
Installation Manual
The world’s best-selling electric floor heating brand™
IMPORTANT
Read this manual before attempting to install your heater.

per 16A supply
point @120V
Heaters Wire colors
Wattage
(W)
Nominal wire
length (ft)
Nominal Amps
Resistive (A)
Resistance
(Ω)
Mat Length
(ft)
Mat Width
(ft)
13 USDWM-140-120 blue 140 41 1.2 100.1 6’0” 1’8”
8 USDWM-210-120 silver 210 56 1.8 67.8 9’3” 1’8”
6 USDWM-280-120 grey 280 85 2.3 51.6 12’3” 1’8”
5 USDWM-350-120 red 350 134 2.9 40.9 15’3” 1’8”
4 USDWM-420-120 red 420 114 3.5 34.6 18’3” 1’8”
2 USDWM-710-120 710 5.9 20.3 25’8” 1’8”
2 USDWM-840-120 black/grey 840 243 7.1 17.0 36’6” 1’8”
Testing USDW-M
Test the Heater
Once the space heating cable layout has been completed, ensure that the
heater is working properly.